Martha Shoffner 220 State Capitol
Treasurer Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

Jonesboro City Treasurer
515 West Washington
Jonesboro, AR 72401

City Sales and Use Tax Funds Distribution
From April, 2011

Effective Date: 5/25/2011

Jonesboro Sales and Use Tax

$1,922,326.07 Deposits
$57,669.78 3% State Central Services (Fund HSC)
$216.49 Interest Earned - Act 513 of 1983
$5.83 Vending Decals
$1,864,878.61 Amount Distributed

Telephone: (501) 682-5888 Fax: (501) 682-3820



Martha Shoffner

Treasurer

Jonesboro City Treasurer
515 West Washington
Jonesboro, AR 72401

Bay City Treasurer

Black Oak City Treasurer
Bono City Treasurer
Brookland City Treasurer
Caraway City Treasurer
Cash City Treasurer
Craighead County Treasurer
Egypt City Treasurer
Jonesboro City Treasurer
Lake City Treasurer
Monette City Treasurer

For April, 2011

Effective Date: 5/25/2011

Craighead County Sales and Use Tax

TREASURER OF STATE

220 State Capitol
Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

County Sales and Use Tax Funds Distribution

Rate Population Percentage
1.000 1,801
1.000 262
1.000 2,131
1.000 1,642
1.000 1,279
1.000 342
1.000 18,028
1.000 112
1.000 67,263
1.000 2,082
1.000 1,501
Total

Telephone: (501) 682-5888 Fax: (501) 682-3820

Amount Distributed
$24,798.08
$3,607.49
$29,341.88
$22,608.80
$17,610.63
$4,709.02
$248,228.69
$1,542.14
$926,148.55
$28,667.19
$20,667.37

$1,327,929.84



TREASURER OF STATE

Martha Shoffner 220 State Capitol
Treasurer Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

Jonesboro City Treasurer
515 West Washington
Jonesboro, AR 72401

City Sales and Use Tax Funds Distribution

For April, 2011
Effective Date: 5/25/2011

Jonesboro Sales and Use Tax

Rate Population Percentage Amount Distributed
Jonesboro City Treasurer 1.000 100.000% $1,243,252.41
Jonesboro City Treasurer 0.500 100.000% $621,626.20
Total $1,864,878.61

Telephone: (501) 682-5888 Fax: (501) 682-3820
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