

Martha Shoffner Treasurer

220 State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

Jonesboro City Treasurer 515 West Washington Jonesboro, AR 72401

City Sales and Use Tax Funds Distribution

From April, 2011

Effective Date: 5/25/2011

Jonesboro Sales and Use Tax

\$1,922,326.07 Deposits

\$57,669.78 3% State Central Services (Fund HSC)

\$216.49 Interest Earned - Act 513 of 1983

\$5.83 Vending Decals

\$1,864,878.61 Amount Distributed

Telephone: (501) 682-5888 Fax: (501) 682-3820



Martha Shoffner

Treasurer

220 State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

Jonesboro City Treasurer 515 West Washington Jonesboro, AR 72401

County Sales and Use Tax Funds Distribution

For April, 2011

Effective Date: 5/25/2011

Craighead County Sales and Use Tax

	<u>Rate</u>	Population	<u>Percentage</u>	Amount Distributed
Bay City Treasurer	1.000	1,801		\$24,798.08
Black Oak City Treasurer	1.000	262		\$3,607.49
Bono City Treasurer	1.000	2,131		\$29,341.88
Brookland City Treasurer	1.000	1,642		\$22,608.80
Caraway City Treasurer	1.000	1,279		\$17,610.63
Cash City Treasurer	1.000	342		\$4,709.02
Craighead County Treasurer	1.000	18,028		\$248,228.69
Egypt City Treasurer	1.000	112		\$1,542.14
Jonesboro City Treasurer	1.000	67,263		\$926,148.55
Lake City Treasurer	1.000	2,082		\$28,667.19
Monette City Treasurer	1.000	1,501		\$20,667.37
			Total	\$1.327.929.84

\$1,327,929.84

Telephone: (501) 682-5888 Fax: (501) 682-3820



Martha Shoffner

Treasurer

220 State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

Jonesboro City Treasurer 515 West Washington Jonesboro, AR 72401

City Sales and Use Tax Funds Distribution

For April, 2011

Effective Date: 5/25/2011

Jonesboro Sales and Use Tax

	<u>Rate</u>	Population	<u>Percentage</u>	Amount Distributed
Jonesboro City Treasurer	1.000		100.000%	\$1,243,252.41
Jonesboro City Treasurer	0.500		100.000%	\$621,626.20
			Total	\$1,864,878.61

Telephone: (501) 682-5888 Fax: (501) 682-3820